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PRETTY IN THE PARK St A SPECIAL ONE, SO ACT NOW!! with office in front, 18’ clearance, truckload bay. Vendor Nicely maintained 4 bedroom home
OVERLOOKIN This-unique home s nestied on a 1/2 acre treed lot. 2 bedrooms up plus huge will accommodate changes to units. Units are opened at large living and dining rooms,| large.

out central air CVAC ﬁI'Ep|ElEE. $219 900. featuning over 4000 sq. ft,, 5 bedrooms with ensuite baths, office, biliard room separate living/dining rooms/den. [}u.d:la car garage, huge Mﬂnp with separate use. $4.25/sq. ft. Available immediat ely. Call "
=" ; . ; porcelain and hardwood floors, walkout basement and more. Call Elizabeth heat'h xira 20 x 34 outbuilding. All newer ndaws, azed L e - ' tral vac, new wood siove, new ab
Don't delay. Call Rod* or Dinah*. 99-272-30 Boalt lof youk apccinkment o view his sAsming horms fode. 99-250-9¢ ﬁmﬂ'ﬂeﬁf&ﬂ S Ko bR MT.E:;“.-_ vﬁé’é&m Glenda Hughes®. 99-155-30 §228,000. Call Jossie".
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~ TERRA COTTA PRIVACY - | S5
1t 3 bedooorn bungalow |5 0ckiod SR8 3 BerS INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY INVESTMEN
privacy lot. Other buildings include a guest house Apartment & store fronts on Main Street in small Village of 1200 sq. ft. commercial space on Main Street
with a 2 pc. bathroom and a 26 x 34 ft. Hillsburgh. Good return on your investment. deal for the fam- with 1200 sq. ft. 2 bedroom apartment upstairs.

garage/workshop. New windows in ‘92. Call Rick ily who would like to run their own business and live in same . e
* for further details. 99-274-31 anit. For more details contact Wilf Moore*.  99-132-91 $175.000 Colt Rod or Dinaly'._ . 9927000
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“ENDLESS POSSIBILITIES! o Rt el ot

All brick, 2-1/2 storey home, hardwood floors, hF-:Lk sinr::amnl Geurﬁt“u:n. In?m
® & - L ni
fireplace, walk up attic. Call Rod* or Dinah*. e wamwa *-’Ef'fﬂl thE.B{GamI‘I =

$174,900. 99-176-90
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EXECUTIVE HONEY IN ROCKWOOD!
iﬂlﬂﬂ sq. ft. of Ilu:ury living. rZagulnus Capelgud centre floor gan
h separate living room and dining room, library, sunroom, tam- _ ,
ily room, centre island in huge eal-in country kitchen. Beamed v e A Abegripgbenthon Wt
cathedral ceiling in family room, lovely ensuite with jacuzzi tub dining room, upgraded ceramics,
* ehower In masier, plus 3 other nice bedrooms. ished lower level, 11 x 17 fi. cedar §

s : AFI BEAUTY
: WHﬂT MOR_E ICAN YOU WANT? _ Most sought after area in Geo | This beautifully. decorated home
Bright and spacious, well maintained, gleaming hardwood fioors, oak tnm has maple flooring, lovely eat-in kitchen, main floor family room with wood-

throughout, upgraded eat-in kit., bii dishwasher, overlooking mature Ireed buming fireplace, mgbm kitchen, 3 big hedr;‘ums upstairs with a love
level is stunning with a custom rec room
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PARLEZ VOUS “GREAT PRICE"?
This 3 bedroom semi has a Firs! Time Buyers price tag and a family
sized kitchen, walkout from dining room to treed yard & deck. Basement

backyard, large LR & DR wiwalkout, upgraded 4 & 2 pc. bathrooms, finished gl'-BSIE{ ensuite. E s gL s fo 16¢ oo, 2 poo bath & senerale side enirance. Parking for 2 cars and separate
rec fm, workshop, slorage, single garage, double driveway, huge deck, close uilt-in cabinets stove. Another and sauna, plus a bed- as rec room, £ pce ba e s ; : : with walkout to 12 x 40 ft. deck. Thi
lillervihing. Call Lynn Drewry”. N 97520 room compleles this level. Call Glenda Hughes'. 99-199-30 and walking distance to “GO" Station. Michelle Mont*.  99-264-30 O o B e e tate. Call Jossla Jacobs* ASAP for

QUALITY FERNBROOK - LOOK AT THE LOT

Backing onto greenspace
and 131" deep this executive
home has been upgraded o
perfection. Cathedral ceil-
ings, Roman pillars, custom
kilchen with centre island
and walkout to deck, gas fire-
place, 4 bedrooms, 4 baths,
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